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WORLD ATHLETICS INDOOR TOUR - SILVER 
MEETING RESULTS 
 
American Track League #1 
Randal Tyson Track Center, Fayetteville (USA) 
24 JAN 2021 
 
Men's 60m indoor 
Final 
1. Trayvon BROMELL 10 JUL 1995 USA 6.48    
2. Divine ODUDURU 07 OCT 1996 NGR 6.65    
3. Andre EWERS 07 JUN 1995 JAM 6.67    
4. Marvin BRACY 15 DEC 1993 USA 6.68    
5. Christopher BELCHER 29 JAN 1994 USA 6.69    
6. Omar MCLEOD 25 APR 1994 JAM 6.70    
7. Demek KEMP 26 APR 1996 USA 6.71    
8. Brandon CARNES 06 MAR 1995 USA 6.72    
 
Heat 1 
1. Divine ODUDURU 07 OCT 1996 NGR 6.70    
2. Demek KEMP 26 APR 1996 USA 6.73    
2. Omar MCLEOD 25 APR 1994 JAM 6.73    
4. Christopher BELCHER 29 JAN 1994 USA 6.75    
5. Senoj-Jay GIVANS 30 DEC 1993 JAM 6.77    
6. André DE GRASSE 10 NOV 1994 CAN 6.79    
6. Davon DEMOSS  USA 6.79    
8. Keitavious WALTER 16 APR 1996 USA 6.92    
 
Heat 2 
1. Trayvon BROMELL 10 JUL 1995 USA 6.58    
2. Marvin BRACY 15 DEC 1993 USA 6.72    
3. Brandon CARNES 06 MAR 1995 USA 6.74    
3. Andre EWERS 07 JUN 1995 JAM 6.74    
5. Tyquendo TRACEY 10 JUN 1993 JAM 6.75    
6. Rodney ROWE 17 MAR 1997 USA 6.78    
7. Adam GEMILI 06 OCT 1993 GBR 6.81    
8. Cordero GRAY 09 MAY 1989 USA 6.84    
 
Men's 400m indoor 
Final 1 
1. Travean CALDWELL 17 APR 2000 USA 46.25    
2. Nick HILSON 1997 USA 47.47    
 Quincy HALL 31 JUL 1998 USA DNF    
 
Final 2 
1. Fred KERLEY 07 MAY 1995 USA 45.03    
2. Christopher TAYLOR 01 OCT 1999 JAM 45.73    
3. Amere LATTIN 12 JUL 1997 USA 46.53    
4. Kyle CLEMONS 27 AUG 1990 USA 47.30    
 
Men's 60mH indoor 
Final 
1. Grant HOLLOWAY 19 NOV 1997 USA 7.35    
2. Michael DICKSON 25 JAN 1997 USA 7.54    
3. Ruebin WALTERS 02 APR 1995 TTO 7.65    
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4. Chad ZALLOW 25 APR 1997 USA 7.71    
5. Eddie LOVETT 25 JUN 1992 ISV 7.84    
6. Wellington ZAZA 20 JAN 1995 LBR 7.87    
7. Trey HOLLOWAY 07 JUL 1994 USA 8.10    
 Tyler BRENDEL 24 OCT 1994 USA DNS    
 
Heat 1 
1. Ruebin WALTERS 02 APR 1995 TTO 7.74    
2. Chad ZALLOW 25 APR 1997 USA 7.78    
3. Eddie LOVETT 25 JUN 1992 ISV 7.90    
4. Trey HOLLOWAY 07 JUL 1994 USA 8.09    
5. Larry DONALD 08 JAN 1995 USA 8.75    
 
Heat 2 
1. Grant HOLLOWAY 19 NOV 1997 USA 7.38    
2. Michael DICKSON 25 JAN 1997 USA 7.67    
3. Wellington ZAZA 20 JAN 1995 LBR 8.00    
4. Tyler BRENDEL 24 OCT 1994 USA 8.29    
 
Men's Shot Put indoor 
Final 
1. Ryan CROUSER 18 DEC 1992 USA 22.82  WR* 
2. Chukwuebuka ENEKWECHI 28 JAN 1993 NGR 20.65    
3. Payton OTTERDAHL 02 APR 1996 USA 20.60    
4. Nick PONZIO 04 JAN 1995 USA 19.98    
 Tyler BRENDEL 24 OCT 1994 USA NM    
 
Women's 60m indoor 
Final 
1. Blessing OKAGBARE 09 OCT 1988 NGR 7.17    
2. Christania WILLIAMS 17 OCT 1994 JAM 7.18    
3. Kayla WHITE 24 SEP 1996 USA 7.20    
4. Morolake AKINOSUN 17 MAY 1994 USA 7.20    
5. Gabrielle THOMAS 07 DEC 1996 USA 7.21    
6. Teahna DANIELS 25 MAR 1997 USA 7.24    
7. Daryll NEITA 29 AUG 1996 GBR 7.29    
 Kendra HARRISON 18 SEP 1992 USA DNS    
 
Heat 1 
1. Kayla WHITE 24 SEP 1996 USA 7.18    
2. Teahna DANIELS 25 MAR 1997 USA 7.23    
3. Gabrielle THOMAS 07 DEC 1996 USA 7.24    
4. Caitland SMITH 24 MAR 1996 USA 7.33    
5. Britany ANDERSON 03 JAN 2001 JAM 7.43    
6. Sha'keela SAUNDERS 18 DEC 1993 USA 7.63    
 
Heat 2 
1. Christania WILLIAMS 17 OCT 1994 JAM 7.18    
2. Blessing OKAGBARE 09 OCT 1988 NGR 7.19    
3. Morolake AKINOSUN 17 MAY 1994 USA 7.23    
4. Kendra HARRISON 18 SEP 1992 USA 7.26    
5. Daryll NEITA 29 AUG 1996 GBR 7.29    
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Women's 300m indoor 
Section A 
Final 1 
1. Jenna PRANDINI 20 NOV 1992 USA 36.68    
2. Ashley HENDERSON 04 DEC 1995 USA 36.95    
3. Cassandra TATE 11 SEP 1990 USA 37.74    
4. Ashley SPENCER 08 JUN 1993 USA 38.29    
 
Section A 
Final 2 
1. Gabrielle THOMAS 07 DEC 1996 USA 35.92    
2. Shakima WIMBLEY 23 APR 1995 USA 36.78    
3. Kyra JEFFERSON 23 SEP 1994 USA 36.97    
4. Sage WATSON 20 JUN 1994 CAN 37.90    
 
Section B 
Final 1 
1. Kendra HARRISON 18 SEP 1992 USA 36.83    
2. Kori CARTER 03 JUN 1992 USA 37.53    
 Shiann SALMON 31 MAR 1999 JAM DQ    
 
Section B 
Final 2 
1. Kendall BAISDEN 14 MAR 1995 USA 37.71    
2. Teahna DANIELS 25 MAR 1997 USA 38.52    
3. Sha'keela SAUNDERS 18 DEC 1993 USA 38.67    
 
Women's 400m indoor 
Final 
1. Quanera HAYES 07 MAR 1992 USA 51.76    
2. Shamier LITTLE 20 MAR 1995 USA 52.63    
3. Wadeline JONATHAS 19 FEB 1998 USA 53.10    
4. Lina NIELSEN 13 MAR 1996 GBR 53.27    
5. Sparkle MCKNIGHT 21 DEC 1991 TTO 55.13    
 
Women's 60mH indoor 
Final 
1. Tonea MARSHALL 17 DEC 1998 USA 7.86    
2. Christina CLEMONS 29 MAY 1990 USA 7.88    
3. Tiffany PORTER 13 NOV 1987 GBR 7.89    
4. Britany ANDERSON 03 JAN 2001 JAM 8.06    
5. Taliyah BROOKS 08 FEB 1995 USA 8.07    
6. Ashley SPENCER 08 JUN 1993 USA 8.25    
7. Isabelle PEDERSEN 27 JAN 1992 NOR 8.52    
 
Heat 1 
1. Tonea MARSHALL 17 DEC 1998 USA 7.98    
2. Britany ANDERSON 03 JAN 2001 JAM 8.15    
3. Isabelle PEDERSEN 27 JAN 1992 NOR 8.27    
 Dominique BLAKE 15 FEB 1987 JAM DNF    
 Kiara PARKER 28 OCT 1996 USA DNF    
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Heat 2 
1. Tiffany PORTER 13 NOV 1987 GBR 7.96    
2. Christina CLEMONS 29 MAY 1990 USA 8.01    
3. Taliyah BROOKS 08 FEB 1995 USA 8.10    
4. Ashley SPENCER 08 JUN 1993 USA 8.46    
 
Women's High Jump indoor 
Final 
1. Vashti CUNNINGHAM 18 JAN 1998 USA 1.90    
2. Rachel MCCOY 01 AUG 1995 USA 1.87    
3. Jelena ROWE 01 AUG 1999 USA 1.82    
4. Tynita BUTTS-TOWNSEND 10 JUN 1990 USA 1.82    
4. Taliyah BROOKS 08 FEB 1995 USA 1.82    
6. Amina SMITH 29 AUG 1992 USA 1.77    
 
Women's Pole Vault indoor 
Final 
1. Katie NAGEOTTE 13 JUN 1991 USA 4.50    
1. Megan CLARK 10 JUN 1994 USA 4.50    
3. Marissa KALSEY 23 MAR 1994 USA 4.30    
4. Chloe CUNLIFFE 10 MAY 2000 USA 4.30    
5. Jill MAROIS 08 JUN 1994 USA 4.20    
 Robin BONE 13 FEB 1994 CAN NH    


